238 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com
    Dia.     Width     Capacity     Hub Length      Bore         Bearing      Wt.            Part
  (inch)    (inch)        (lbs)             (inch)          (inch)          (inch)       (lbs)       Number*
       6            2              660 2-7/16 1-3/16             1/2             3        ERB08229-06
       8            2              880 2-7/16 1-3/16             1/2             4        ERB08229-08
Complete with Top Hat Bushings and Centerpiece
Super elastic rubber tread wheels with
precision ball bearings are rapidly replacing
moldon rubber tread wheels. Vulcanized, for
non-detachable bond, higher loading, smoother
riding, low rolling resistance and are
non-marking.
Features
• Wheel face: Moderate crown.
• Finish: Blue tread on aluminum core.
• Temperature Range: -40°F up to +180°F.
• Hardness: 65 Shore A.
ELASTIC RUBBER/
ALUMINUM - ERB
Capacity Up to 880 lbs.
ELASTIC RUBBER/ALUMINUM
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 80
Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com 239
              Item #                   Diameter      Wheel Width    Hub Length   Hub Diameter    Bearing ID    Load Capacity
                                               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)                (kg)
       ERN/100/040/5/15                   100                      40                       45                       45                       15                     160
       ERN/125/040/5/15                   125                      40                       45                       45                       15                     180
       ERN/125/050/5/20                   125                      50                       54                       60                       20                     225
       ERN/125/050/5/25                   125                      50                       54                       60                       25                     225
       ERN/160/050/5/20                   160                      50                       54                       60                       20                     300
       ERN/160/050/5/25                   160                      50                       54                       60                       25                     300
       ERN/180/050/5/20                   180                      50                       54                       60                       20                     350
       ERN/180/050/5/25                   180                      50                       54                       60                       25                     350
      ERN/200/050/5/20-1                 200                      50                       54                       54                       20                     400
      ERN/200/050/5/20-2                 200                      50                       54                       60                       20                     400
       ERN/200/050/5/25                   200                      50                       54                       60                       25                     400
       ERN/250/050/5/20                   250                      50                       54                       60                       20                     500
       ERN/250/050/5/25                   250                      50                       54                       60                       25                     500
      ERN/300/060/5/30-1                 300                      60                       54                       60                       30                     650
      ERN/300/060/5/30-2                 300                      60                       75                       74                       30                     650
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
All wheels can fit in U.S. caster rigs.
ELASTIC
solid rubber wheels
Aluminum rim with securely
vulcanized ELASTIC solid rubber
tire with ball bearings (/5).
              Item #                   Diameter      Wheel Width    Hub Length   Hub Diameter    Bearing ID    Load Capacity
                                               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)                (kg)
       ERS/160/050/5/25                   160                      50                       50                       50                       25                     350
       ERS/200/050/5/25                   200                      50                       50                       50                       25                     400
       ERS/200/080/5/30                   200                      80                       80                       80                       30                     600
       ERS/250/050/5/25                   250                      50                       50                       50                       25                     400
       ERS/250/060/5/30                   250                      60                       60                       60                       30                     500
       ERS/250/080/5/30                   250                      80                       80                       80                       30                     700
       ERS/300/075/5/30                   300                      75                       75                       75                       30                     800
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
All wheels can fit in U.S. caster rigs.
ELASTIC
solid rubber wheels
Highly stable pressed steel rim
with securely vulcanized
ELASTIC solid rubber tire
with ball bearings (/5).
ELASTIC RUBBER SOLID/ALUMINUM
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
SERIES ERS
SERIES ERN
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 81